ze  s®
2011 Master Product Catalog
Uses and Applications:
• Consumer Electronics
• UPS Systems
• Emergency Lighting
• Fire, Alarm and

Temperature Factor -3.3mV/C/cell -5.0mV/C/cell
Max. Charge Current (CA) 0.3 0.3
Discharge 100% 24h 16h
Discharge 50% 20h 10h
Temperature (C) 0-40
Charge Time 20C
Features of ZEUS Rechargeable
Sealed Lead Acid Batteries
File No:
MH29008
4Visit Our Website At: www.ZeusBatteryProducts.com
Standard SLA Product Guide
For information about products (ex: High Rate, Gel, etc.) please call or visit our website.
Initial Length IN Width IN Height IN Height Over Weight IN
Model (V) Current (A) (20hr) (Ah) (MM) (MM) (MM) Terminals (KG) Std Term
PC4.5-2 2 1.35 4.5 1.89 (48.0) 0.98 (25.0) 3.98 (101.0) 4.17 (106.0) 0.66 (0.30) F1
PC10-2 2 3.00 10 2.09 (53.0) 1.97 (50.0 3.67 (93.3) 3.87 (98.3) 1.54 (0.70) F1
PC3.5-4 4 1.05 3.5 3.54 (90.2) 1.35 (34.0) 2.36 (60.1) 2.60 (66.1) 0.95(0.43) F1
PC4.5-4 4 1.35 4.5 1.87 (47.5) 1.87 (47.5) 3.98 (101.0) 4.21 (107.0) 1.28 (0.58) F1
PC1.3-6 6 0.39 1.3 3.82 (97.0) 0.94 (24.0) 2.05 (52.0) 2.28 (58.0) 0.66 (0.30) F1
PC2.3-6 6 0.69 2.3 1.65 (42.0) 1.46 (37.0) 3.01 (76.5) 3.01 (76.5) 0.77 (0.35) F1
PC2.8-6 6 0.84 2.8 2.60 (66.0) 1.30 (33.0) 3.86 (98.0) 4.27 (108.5) 1.32 (0.60) F1
PC3.2-6 6 0.96 3.2 4.92 (125.0) 1.30 (33.0) 2.36 (60.0) 2.58 (65.6) 1.39 (0.63) F1
PC3.2-6G 6 0.96 3.2 2.64 (67.0) 1.34 (34.0) 4.65 (118.0) 4.88 (124.0) 1.39 (0.63) F1
PC3.4-6 6 1.00 3.4 5.28 (134.0) 1.34 (34.0) 2.43 (61.6) 2.66 (67.6) 1.30 (0.59) F1
PC4-6P 6 1.20 4 2.76 (70.0) 1.90 (48.3) 4.06 (103.0) 4.53 (115.0) 1.79 (0.81) F1
PC4.5-6 6 1.35 4.5 2.76 (70.0) 1.85 (47.0) 4.09 (104.0) 4.15 (105.5) 1.83 (0.83)   F1 OR F2
PC5-6 6 2.00 5 2.76 (70.0) 1.85 (47.0) 4.09 (104.0) 4.15 (105.5) 1.86 (0.84)  F1 OR F2
PC5-6L 6 1.50 5 2.64 (67.0) 2.64 (67.0) 3.80 (96.5) 4.49 (114.0) 2.25 (1.02) SP
PC6-6 6 1.80 6 3.33 (84.5) 1.88 (47.7) 4.41 (112.0) 4.65 (118.0) 2.75 (1.25)  F1 OR F2
PC7-6 6 2.10 7 5.94 (151.0) 1.34 (34.0) 4.37 (111.0) 4.61 (117.0) 2.42 (1.10) F1
PC8.5-6 6 2.55 8.5 3.88 (98.6) 2.23 (56.6) 4.65 (118.0) 4.65 (118.0) 3.08 (1.40) F1
PC12-6 6 3.60 12 5.94 (151.0) 1.97 (50.0) 3.70 (94.0) 3.98 (100.0) 4.09 (1.86) F1
PC12-6FP 6 3.60 12 4.25 (108.0) 2.79 (71.0) 5.51 (140.0) 5.51 (140.0) 5.10 (2.32) FP
PC3.3-8 8 1.00 3.3 5.28 (134.0) 1.44 (36.5) 2.50 (63.5) 2.74 (69.5) 1.87 (0.85) F1
PC0.8-12 12 0.24 0.8 3.78 (96.0) 0.98 (25.0) 2.44 (62.0) N/A 0.79 (0.36) WL
PC1.3-12 12 0.36 1.3 3.82 (97.0) 1.69 (43.0) 2.05 (52.0) 2.28 (58.5) 1.26 (0.57) F1
PC2-12 12 0.60 2 2.79 (71.0) 1.88 (47.8) 3.84 (97.6) 4.06 (103.0) 1.98 (0.90) F1
PC2.2-12L 12 0.66 2.2 7.01 (178.0) 1.38 (35.0) 2.36 (60.0) 2.62 (66.0) 2.16 (0.98) F1
PC2.5-12 12 0.75 2.5 2.88 (70.5) 1.81 (47.5) 3.87 (98.3) 4.10 (104.3) 1.76 (0.80) F1
PC2.8-12 12 0.84 2.8 2.61 (66.4) 2.60 (66.0) 3.82 (98.0) 4.10 (104.0) 2.40 (1.09) F1
PC3.4-12 12 1.00 3.4 5.25 (133.3) 2.63 (66.8) 2.40 (61.0) 2.64 (67.0) 2.87 (1.30) F1
PC4.2-12 12 1.20 4.2 3.55 (90.0) 2.76 (70.0) 3.98 (101.0) 4.22 (107.0) 3.31 (1.50) F1
PC4.5-12 12 1.35 4.5 3.54 (90.0) 2.76 (70.0) 3.98 (101.0) 4.21 (107.0) 3.57 (1.62) F1
PC5-12 12 1.50 5 3.54 (90.0) 2.76 (70.0) 3.98 (101.0) 4.21 (107.0) 3.75 (1.70) F1 OR F2
PC7-12 12 2.10 7 5.94 (151.0) 2.56 (65.0) 3.74 (95.0) 3.98 (101.0) 4.73 (2.15) F1 OR F2
PC7.2-12 12 2.16 7.2 5.94 (151.0) 2.56 (65.0) 3.74 (95.0) 3.98 (101.0) 5.06 (2.30) F1 OR F2
PC9-12S 12 2.70 9 5.94 (151.0) 2.56 (65.0) 3.70 (94.0) 3.94 (100) 5.73 (2.6) F2
PC9-12 12 2.70 9 5.91 (151.0) 2.52 (64.0) 4.37 (111.0) 4.57 (116) 6.16 (2.80) F2
PC12-12 12 4.80 12 5.94 (151.0) 3.86 (98.1) 3.74 (94.9) 3.97 (100.9) 8.12 (3.68) F2
PC17-12 12 5.10 17 7.13 (181.0) 2.99 (76.0) 6.57 (167.0) 6.57 (167.0) 12.35 (5.60) NB (m5)
PC17-12 12 5.10 17 7.13 (181.0) 2.99 (76.0) 6.57 (167.0) 6.57 (167.0) 12.35 (5.60) M (m4)
PC18-12 12 5.40 18 7.13 (181.0) 3.03 (77.0) 6.57 (167) 6.57 (167.0) 12.54 (5.7) NB (m5)
PC22-12NB 12 6.60 22 7.13 (181.0) 3.03 (77.0) 6.57 (167.0) 6.57 (167.0) 12.30 (5.58) NB (m5)
PC22-12M 12 6.60 22 7.13 (181.0) 3.03 (77.0) 6.57 (167.0) 6.57 (167.0) 12.30 (5.58) M (m4)
PC26-12NB 12 7.80 26 6.89 (175.0) 6.54 (166.0) 4.94 (125.6) 4.94 (125.6) 17.00 (7.71) NB (m5)
PC26-12M 12 7.80 26 6.89 (175.0) 6.54 (166.0) 4.94 (125.6) 4.87 (123.6) 17.00 (7.71) M (m6)
PC33-12NB 12 8.25 33 7.72 (196.0) 5.16 (131) 6.14 (156.0) 7.09 (180.0) 24.70 (11.22) NB (m8)
PC33-12M 12 8.25 33 7.68 (195.0) 5.12 (130.0) 6.26 (159.0) 6.26 (159.0) 24.70 (11.22) M (m6)
PC40-12NB 12 10.00 40 7.76 (197.0) 6.50 (165.0) 6.73 (171.0) 6.73 (171.0) 29.32 (13.30) NB (m6)
PC40-12M 12 10.00 40 7.76 (197.0) 6.50 (165.0) 6.73 (171.0) 6.73 (171.0) 29.32 (13.30) M (m5)
PC55-12NB 12 13.00 55 8.98 (228.0) 5.39 (137.0) 8.27 (210.0) 9.02 (229.0) 36.00 (16.33) NB (m6)
PC55-12M 12 13.00 55 8.98 (228.0) 5.39 (137.0) 8.27 (210.0) 8.27 (210.0) 36.00 (16.33) M (m8)
PC65-12 12 16.00 65 13.78 (350.0) 6.57 (167.0) 7.05 (179.0) 7.16 (182.0) 47.62 (21.60) NB (m6)
PC70-12NB 12 17.50 70 10.20 (259.0) 6.61 (168.0) 8.19 (208.0) 8.90 (226.0) 49.78 (22.60) NB (m6)
PC70-12M 12 17.50 70 10.20 (259.0) 6.61 (168.0) 8.19 (208.0) 8.19 (208.0) 49.78 (22.60) M (m8)
PC90-12NB 12 22.50 90 12.09 (306.0) 6.62 (168.0) 8.20 (208.0) 8.90 (226.0) 59.75 (27.10) NB (m6)
PC90-12NB 12 22.50 90 12.09 (306.0) 6.62 (168.0) 8.20 (208.0) 8.20 (208.0) 59.75 (27.10) M (m8)
PC100-12NB 12 25.00 100 12.99 (329.0) 6.77 (173.0) 8.54 (220.0) 8.94 (245.0) 64.82 (29.40) NB (m8)
PC100-12M 12 25.00 100 12.99 (329.0) 6.77 (173.0) 8.54 (220.0) 8.54 (220.0) 64.82 (29.60) M (m8)
PC120-12 12 30.00 120 16.10 (409.0) 6.99 (177.0) 8.86 (225.0) 8.86 (225.0) 81.79 (37.10) NB (m6)
PC150-12 12 37.50 150 19.01 (483.0) 6.97 (175.6) 9.06 (241.0) 9.49 (241.0) 100.22 (45.50) M (m8)
PC200-12 12 50.00 200 20.55 (522.0) 9.45 (240.0) 8.62 (219.0) 9.45 (240.0) 145.51 (63.00) M (m8)
5 Call Toll-Free: 1-877-469-4255
Our assembly
processes are
performed in